COMMERCIAL MARINE
THE L.C. DOANE COMPANY  DESIGNERS AND MANUFACTURERS OF SPECIALIZED LIGHTING EQUIPMENT
P.O. Box 975  •  Essex, CT 06426  •  (860) 767-8295  •  Fax (860) 767-1397  •  Web Site: www.lcdoane.com
ss020422LCD
M450 Series
Applications
� Bunks, bulkheads
� Mirror light

notification. Weight: 1 ft = 2.2 lbs. (1 kg)
     2 ft = 4.4 lbs. (2 kg)
How To Order  Example: M450-17.
-M450
LAMP TYPE
  8= 2- F8T5 (12”)
13= 2-F13T5 (21”)
15= 1-F15T8 (18”)
17= 1-F17T8 (24”)
32= 1-F32T8 (48”)
         SERIES
WARRANTY: 5 years against defective material and workmanship.
24 1/2”
12 1/2”
3 1/2”
3”
-
OPTIONS
       CO= Convenience outlet
      SW= Switch
Custom colors upon request
L C D